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HRES 945
Expressing the sense of the House of Representatives regarding the conditions for the United States
becoming a signatory to or negotiating any international agreement on greenhouse gas emissions under the
United Nations Framework Convention on Climate Change.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: International Affairs
Introduced: Dec 3, 2009
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.  (Dec 3, 2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-resolution/945 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Lamborn, Doug [R-CO-5] 
Party: Republican   •   State: CO   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (48 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Bachus, Spencer [R-AL-6] R · AL Dec 3, 2009

Rep. Bartlett, Roscoe G. [R-MD-6] R · MD Dec 3, 2009

Rep. Barton, Joe [R-TX-6] R · TX Dec 3, 2009

Rep. Bishop, Rob [R-UT-1] R · UT Dec 3, 2009

Rep. Blackburn, Marsha [R-TN-7] R · TN Dec 3, 2009

Rep. Brady, Kevin [R-TX-8] R · TX Dec 3, 2009

Rep. Broun, Paul C. [R-GA-10] R · GA Dec 3, 2009

Rep. Chaffetz, Jason [R-UT-3] R · UT Dec 3, 2009

Rep. Coffman, Mike [R-CO-6] R · CO Dec 3, 2009

Rep. Cole, Tom [R-OK-4] R · OK Dec 3, 2009

Rep. Culberson, John Abney [R-TX-7] R · TX Dec 3, 2009

Rep. Fallin, Mary [R-OK-5] R · OK Dec 3, 2009

Rep. Foxx, Virginia [R-NC-5] R · NC Dec 3, 2009

Rep. Franks, Trent [R-AZ-2] R · AZ Dec 3, 2009

Rep. Garrett, Scott [R-NJ-5] R · NJ Dec 3, 2009

Rep. Gingrey, Phil [R-GA-11] R · GA Dec 3, 2009

Rep. Harper, Gregg [R-MS-3] R · MS Dec 3, 2009

Rep. King, Steve [R-IA-5] R · IA Dec 3, 2009

Rep. Latta, Robert E. [R-OH-5] R · OH Dec 3, 2009

Rep. Luetkemeyer, Blaine [R-MO-9] R · MO Dec 3, 2009

Rep. Lummis, Cynthia M. [R-WY-At Large] R · WY Dec 3, 2009

Rep. McCotter, Thaddeus G. [R-MI-11] R · MI Dec 3, 2009

Rep. Pitts, Joseph R. [R-PA-16] R · PA Dec 3, 2009

Rep. Posey, Bill [R-FL-15] R · FL Dec 3, 2009

Rep. Sensenbrenner, F. James, Jr. [R-WI-5] R · WI Dec 3, 2009

Rep. Tiberi, Patrick J. [R-OH-12] R · OH Dec 3, 2009

Rep. Young, Don [R-AK-At Large] R · AK Dec 3, 2009

Rep. Herger, Wally [R-CA-2] R · CA Dec 8, 2009

Rep. Souder, Mark E. [R-IN-3] R · IN Dec 8, 2009

Rep. Akin, W. Todd [R-MO-2] R · MO Dec 9, 2009

Rep. Alexander, Rodney [R-LA-5] R · LA Dec 9, 2009

Rep. Bilirakis, Gus M. [R-FL-9] R · FL Dec 9, 2009

Rep. Burton, Dan [R-IN-5] R · IN Dec 9, 2009

Rep. Conaway, K. Michael [R-TX-11] R · TX Dec 9, 2009

Rep. Gohmert, Louie [R-TX-1] R · TX Dec 9, 2009

Rep. Hall, Ralph M. [R-TX-4] R · TX Dec 9, 2009

Rep. Hensarling, Jeb [R-TX-5] R · TX Dec 9, 2009

Rep. Hunter, Duncan D. [R-CA-52] R · CA Dec 9, 2009

Rep. Jordan, Jim [R-OH-4] R · OH Dec 9, 2009

Rep. Marchant, Kenny [R-TX-24] R · TX Dec 9, 2009

Rep. Roe, David P. [R-TN-1] R · TN Dec 9, 2009
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Ryan, Paul [R-WI-1] R · WI Dec 9, 2009

Rep. Scalise, Steve [R-LA-1] R · LA Dec 9, 2009

Rep. Shadegg, John B. [R-AZ-3] R · AZ Dec 9, 2009

Rep. Thompson, Glenn [R-PA-5] R · PA Dec 9, 2009

Rep. Wamp, Zach [R-TN-3] R · TN Dec 9, 2009

Rep. Calvert, Ken [R-CA-44] R · CA Dec 11, 2009

Rep. Tiahrt, Todd [R-KS-4] R · KS Dec 16, 2009

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Foreign Affairs Committee House Referred To Dec 3, 2009

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

International Affairs

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Dec 3, 2009) 

Expresses the sense of the House of Representatives regarding the conditions for the United States becoming a

signatory to or negotiating any international agreement on greenhouse gas emissions under the United Nations

Framework Convention on Climate Change.

Actions Timeline

Dec 3, 2009: Introduced in House
Dec 3, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
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